



2081

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		804294	1 PLATE	1		
2	10	811188M	BOLT, (M6 x 16)	2		
3		804295T	THERMOSENSOR	1		5
4		804296	RETAINER	1		5
5	27	804297	1 GASKET	1		2,5
6	10	811188M	BOLT, (M6 x 16)	2		5
7	87	804307	1 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH	1		5
8	54	804300	CLAMP	1		
9	54	804300	CLAMP	1		
10	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	2		
11	10	827160M	SCREW, M5 x 10	2		
12		804298T	THROTTLE SENSOR	1		
13		804301	LEVER	1		
14	10	804306	SCREW, M5 x 25	2		
15	12	804305	WASHER	2		
16		804302	BRACKET	1		
17	25	804304	GROMMET	2		
18	23	804303	COLLAR	2		
19	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	1		
20	84	859295T	1 HARNESS, TPS Adaptor	1		
21	54	83577M	CLAMP	1		
22	10	84088M	SCREW, (M6 x 10)	1		
23		56762	CABLE TIE, (4.00 Inches)	1		
-		804070T02	POWERHEAD	1		
-	27	804345A02	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1		